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Fernando Suresh i

Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan

(ITA)

Weerasinghe
Shriyantha i

Pedicini Francesco m
Cristiani Gianluca
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Dineth

Fernando Saman
Priyantha

Da Fatti Daniele
Stucchi Stefano
Tomasi Fabio
Cdeft75y Mtifdvza
Martinelli Andrea o
Philips Patrick )
Balicchi Giorgio
Donnini Rodolfo “Rudy”

(ITA)

Lolli Patrizia i
Crefwyai Fwefjfya i
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Ategwqza Ly4fwyfy
Bhaforvi Svyfkjzy
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Cartolano Luigi “gigi”

(ITA)
Marchetti Roberto m
FSUf677y ACQf6f3a (ITA)

Bh4frvoy Spifozxa
“Madfonsy”

Flyf6b6y Nkme5r|q uTA)
Gamlath Wasantha
Simonazzi Marco m

Results of the third round

Page 1 of 1

18 /

25/

25/

8 /
25 /

25/

5/

15 /
17 /
8 /
13/
25 /
5/
1/

7/

7/
10/

25/

8/
25/
8/

10-3

10

10

10

25
7

0

19

14
11
16
16

0
17
25

23

4
10

0

11
6
5

1-2025 12:41 PM


https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/ccf931d0fc1611e6ac012e92809967e5?turn=3

